Internal diameter

Rubber laboratory hose Zero Vacuum, NR rubber

Application

o flexible laboratory hose for vacuum applications

Technical Information

Temperature

range

Z e -30°Cto+70 °C

Construction

Material

e red NR rubber

e smooth

Wall thickness

Outer diameter

Rubber Hoses | Laboratory

Execution
Connections

o free of choice
Assembly

o FIXXED hose clamps

Options
Comments
e roll length is variable

Vacuum-registance at Roll length
% m
50 0
50 0
50 0
50 0
50 0

Article

10015327
10015328
10015329
10015330
10015331

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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