

# Rubber laboratory hose Zero Vacuum, NR rubber

## **Application**

• flexible laboratory hose for vacuum applications

## **Technical Information**

## Temperature range

• -30 °C to +70 °C

## Construction

#### Material

- red NR rubber
- smooth

## **Execution**

## Connections

- free of choice
- **Assembly**
- FIXXED hose clamps

## **Options**

## **Comments**

• roll length is variable

Internal diameter	Wall thickness	Outer diameter	Vacuum-resistance at 20 °C	Roll length	Article
mm	mm	mm	%	m	
4	3	10	50	0	10015327
6	3.5	13	50	0	10015328
7	5	17	50	0	10015329
8	6	20	50	0	10015330
10	5	20	50	0	10015331

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

**ERIKS** 

PR\_EC011314\_0310\_EN\_03.07.2024